
Students on Stage!: San Elijo Elementary 2025-26 Schedule 
8.1.25

Date Day Time Location
11/17/25 Monday 8:00 AM ONLINE Sign-ups
12/9/25 Tuesday 3:15-4:45 MPR 1st Class
12/9/25 Tuesday 5:00-5:45 Meeting*

12/16/25 Tuesday 3:15-6:00 MPR Auditions
12/17/25 Wednesday 5:00 PM ONLINE Cast List Posted
12/18/25 Thursday 3:15-5:00 MPR 1st rehearsal

NO REHEARSAL WINTER BREAK
1/13/26 Tuesday 3:15-5:00 MPR Rehearsal
1/15/26 Thursday 3:15-5:00 MPR Rehearsal
1/20/26 Tuesday 3:15-5:00 MPR Rehearsal
1/22/26 Thursday 3:15-5:00 MPR Rehearsal
1/27/26 Tuesday 3:15-5:00 MPR Rehearsal
1/29/26 Thursday 1:30-3:30 MPR Rehearsal
2/3/26 Tuesday 3:15-5:00 MPR Rehearsal
2/5/26 Thursday 1:30-3:30 MPR Rehearsal Min Day: 
2/10/26 Tuesday 3:15-5:00 MPR Rehearsal
2/12/26 Thursday 3:15-5:00 MPR Rehearsal
2/17/26 Tuesday 3:15-5:00 MPR Rehearsal
2/19/26 Thursday 3:15-5:00 MPR Rehearsal
2/21/26 Saturday 9:00-3:00 MPR Rehearsal
2/24/25 Tuesday 3:15-5:00 MPR Rehearsal
2/26/26 Thursday 3:15-5:00 MPR Rehearsal Min Day: 
3/3/26 Tuesday 3:15-5:00 MPR Rehearsal
3/5/26 Thursday 3:15-5:00 MPR Rehearsal*
3/5/26 Thursday 5:00-5:45 Meeting*
3/10/26 Tuesday 3:15-5:00 MPR Rehearsal*
3/12/26 Thursday 3:15-5:00 MPR Rehearsal*
3/14/26 Saturday 9:00-4:00 MPR Super Saturday
3/16/26 Monday 3:15-6:00 MPR Dress Rehearsal*
3/17/26 Tuesday 3:15-6:00 MPR Dress Rehearsal*
3/18/26 Wednesday 2:15-5:30  MPR Dress Rehearsal*
3/19/26 Thursday 3:15-6:00 MPR Dress Rehearsal*
3/20/26 Friday Call time 4:30 MPR Show #1 @ 6pm*
3/21/26 Saturday Call time 4:30  MPR Show #2 @ 6pm*
3/22/26 Sunday Call time 11:30 MPR Show #3 @ 1pm*
3/22/26 Sunday 3:00-4:30  MPR Strike and Party*

All Dates that are in bold and with an asterisk are mandatory, no conflicts allowed.


